Natuurtuin de Zandkamp
planten
naam
Akkerdistel
Akkerhoornbloem

Akkerkool
Akkerviooltje

Amerikaans krentenboompje

Amerikaanse eik
Amerikaanse kruidkers
Amerikaanse vogelkers
Avondkoekoeksbloem
Beuk

Bijvoet

Bitterzoet

Bleke klaproos
Bloedzuring
Boerenwormkruid
Bonte wikke
Bosandoorn

Bosrank

Brem
Dagkoekoeksbloem
Doornappel
Duizendblad

Echt bitterkruid
Eenstijlige meidoorn
Egelboterbloem

Es

Europese hanenpoot
Fluitenkruid

Geel nagelkruid
Geelrode naaldaar
Gekroesde melkdistel
Gelderse roos

Gele ganzenbloem
Gele lis

Gele plomp
Gestreepte witbol
Gewone brunel
Gewone ereprijs
Gewone esdoorn
Gewone hennepnetel
Gewone raket
Gewone salomonszegel
Gewone smeerwortel
Gewone vlier
Gewoon biggenkruid
Gewoon speenkruid
Gewoon varkensgras
Glad walstro
Glanshaver

Groene naaldaar

2023
144 soorten
wetenschappelijke naam

Cirsium arvense
Cerastium arvense
Lapsana communis
Viola arvensis
Amelanchier lamarckii
Quercus rubra
Lepidium virginicum
Prunus serotina
Silene latifolia

Fagus sylvatica
Artemisia vulgaris
Solanum dulcamara
Papaver dubium
Rumex sanguineus
Tanacetum vulgare
Vicia villosa

Stachys sylvatica
Clematis vitalba
Cytisus scoparius
Silene dioica

Datura stramonium
Achillea millefolium
Picris hieracioides
Crataegus monogyna
Ranunculus flammula
Fraxinus excelsior
Echinochloa crus-galli
Anthriscus sylvestris
Geum urbanum
Setaria pumila
Sonchus asper
Viburnum opulus
Glebionis segetum
Iris pseudacorus
Nuphar lutea

Holcus lanatus
Prunella vulgaris
Veronica chamaedrys
Acer pseudoplatanus
Galeopsis tetrahit
Sisymbrium officinale
Polygonatum multiflorum
Symphytum officinale
Sambucus nigra
Hypochaeris radicata
Ficaria verna
Polygonum aviculare
Galium mollugo
Arrhenatherum elatius
Setaria viridis

eerste

2-6-2023
23-3-2023

9-6-2023

5-5-2023
25-6-2023
25-6-2023
28-8-2023
26-5-2023
15-5-2023

2-7-2023

9-6-2023

6-6-2023
26-5-2023
25-6-2023

9-6-2023

8-6-2023
23-6-2023
30-4-2023
30-4-2023
15-5-2023
30-8-2023
25-6-2023

2-7-2023
26-5-2023
23-6-2023
25-6-2023
18-8-2023
19-2-2023
11-6-2023
18-8-2023
26-5-2023
26-5-2023
22-8-2023
25-6-2023
15-5-2023
11-6-2023

2-7-2023

5-5-2023
23-7-2023
25-7-2023
15-5-2023
26-5-2023

4-5-2023
25-6-2023

2-6-2023
21-3-2023
25-7-2023

2-6-2023

2-6-2023
29-9-2023

laatste

7-7-2023
23-3-2023

9-6-2023

2-6-2023
25-6-2023
25-6-2023

3-9-2023
25-6-2023
27-8-2023

2-7-2023

9-6-2023
16-9-2023
26-5-2023
25-6-2023
10-7-2023
27-8-2023
23-6-2023
15-8-2023
30-4-2023

2-6-2023
30-8-2023
30-6-2023
16-9-2023
24-7-2023
23-6-2023

2-7-2023
18-8-2023
28-5-2023
11-6-2023
29-9-2023
26-5-2023
26-5-2023
22-8-2023
25-6-2023
31-5-2023
11-6-2023

2-7-2023

5-5-2023
23-7-2023
27-8-2023

2-6-2023
26-5-2023
26-5-2023
25-6-2023

2-6-2023
21-3-2023
25-7-2023
28-7-2023

2-6-2023
29-9-2023
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Groot kaasjeskruid
Grote boterbloem
Grote brandnetel
Grote ereprijs

Grote kaardenbol
Grote kattenstaart
Grote klaproos
Grote ratelaar

Grote waterweegbree
Grove den
Haagwinde
Hazelaar
Hazenpootje
Heggenduizendknoop
Herderstasje
Hondsdraf

IJle dravik
Jakobskruiskruid
Kleefkruid

Klein springzaad
Klein streepzaad
Kleine ooievaarsbek
Kleine veldkers
Klimopereprijs
Knoopkruid

Knopig helmkruid
Kromhals
Kruipende boterbloem
Kruldistel

Kweek

Late guldenroede
Look-zonder-look
Luzerne

Madeliefje

Margriet
Melganzenvoet

Middelste waterranonkel

Moeraswederik
Paardenbloem
Paarse dovenetel
Pijlkruid
Pinksterbloem
Pitrus

Rankende helmbloem
Ratelpopulier
Reigersbek
Ridderzuring

Riet

Ringelwikke
Robertskruid

Rode klaver

Rode kornoelje
Ruige zegge
Schapenzuring
Schermhavikskruid
Scherpe boterbloem

Malva sylvestris
Ranunculus lingua
Urtica dioica
Veronica persica
Dipsacus fullonum
Lythrum salicaria
Papaver rhoeas

Rhinanthus angustifolius
Alisma plantago-aquatica

Pinus sylvestris
Convolvulus sepium
Corylus avellana
Trifolium arvense
Fallopia dumetorum
Capsella bursa-pastoris
Glechoma hederacea
Anisantha sterilis
Jacobaea vulgaris
Galium aparine
Impatiens parviflora
Crepis capillaris
Geranium pusillum
Cardamine hirsuta
Veronica hederifolia
Centaurea jacea
Scrophularia nodosa
Anchusa arvensis
Ranunculus repens
Carduus crispus
Elymus repens
Solidago gigantea
Alliaria petiolata
Medicago sativa
Bellis perennis
Leucanthemum vulgare
Chenopodium album
Ranunculus aquatilis
Lysimachia thyrsiflora

Taraxacum officinale s.I. (in

Lamium purpureum
Sagittaria sagittifolia
Cardamine pratensis
Juncus effusus

Ceratocapnos claviculata

Populus tremula
Erodium cicutarium
Rumex obtusifolius
Phragmites australis
Vicia hirsuta
Geranium robertianum
Trifolium pratense
Cornus sanguinea
Carex hirta

Rumex acetosella
Hieracium umbellatum
Ranunculus acris

8-6-2023
10-7-2023
15-5-2023

3-4-2023
24-6-2023
30-6-2023
23-3-2023

2-6-2023
27-4-2023
18-8-2023

4-6-2023

9-1-2023
30-6-2023

3-9-2023
21-4-2023

2-6-2023
26-5-2023
30-6-2023
15-5-2023
23-6-2023
23-6-2023
15-5-2023

4-3-2023
23-3-2023
30-6-2023

4-6-2023

5-5-2023
15-5-2023
30-7-2023

2-6-2023
30-7-2023

2-5-2023

2-6-2023
15-5-2023
26-5-2023
11-9-2023
27-4-2023

2-6-2023

4-3-2023

4-3-2023
15-8-2023

5-5-2023
26-5-2023
26-4-2023
25-6-2023
29-4-2023
15-5-2023

8-6-2023

2-6-2023
26-5-2023
26-5-2023
25-6-2023
15-8-2023

2-6-2023
18-8-2023
15-5-2023

25-7-2023
6-10-2023
2-6-2023
3-4-2023
24-6-2023
30-6-2023
4-6-2023
2-6-2023
4-6-2023
18-8-2023
30-8-2023
25-6-2023
25-7-2023
3-9-2023
25-7-2023
2-7-2023
4-6-2023
28-7-2023
8-9-2023
25-8-2023
10-7-2023
2-6-2023
4-3-2023
3-4-2023
6-8-2023
30-6-2023
10-7-2023
15-5-2023
30-7-2023
2-6-2023
23-10-2023
26-5-2023
27-8-2023
15-5-2023
16-9-2023
9-10-2023
27-4-2023
2-6-2023
4-3-2023
4-3-2023
15-8-2023
4-6-2023
23-7-2023
2-6-2023
25-6-2023
15-5-2023
25-6-2023
18-8-2023
9-6-2023
2-6-2023
25-6-2023
8-9-2023
25-8-2023
25-7-2023
18-8-2023
2-6-2023
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Schietwilg
Sint-Janskruid
Sleedoorn

Smalle weegbree
Sporkehout
Stalkaars

Stijve klaverzuring
Stinkende gouwe
Tamme kastanje
Tuinradijs
Veldbeemdgras
Veldzuring

Viltige basterdwederik
Vogelmuur
Watergentiaan
Watermunt

Wilde cichorei
Wilde kamperfoelie
Wilde kardinaalsmuts
Wilde lijsterbes
Wilde marjolein
Wilde reseda
Winterpostelein
Witte dovenetel
Witte klaver

Witte krodde
Wolfspoot

Zachte ooievaarsbek
Zandblauwtje
Zandraket
Zevenblad
Zilverschoon
Zomereik
Zomerfijnstraal
Zwart tandzaad
Zwarte els

Zwarte mosterd
Zwarte nachtschade

Salix alba

Hypericum perforatum
Prunus spinosa
Plantago lanceolata
Frangula alnus
Verbascum densiflorum
Oxalis stricta
Chelidonium majus
Castanea sativa
Raphanus sativus
Poa pratensis

Rumex acetosa
Epilobium parviflorum
Stellaria media
Nymphoides peltata
Mentha aquatica
Cichorium intybus
Lonicera periclymenum
Euonymus europaeus
Sorbus aucuparia
Origanum vulgare
Reseda lutea
Claytonia perfoliata
Lamium album
Trifolium repens
Thlaspi arvense
Lycopus europaeus
Geranium molle
Jasione montana
Arabidopsis thaliana
Aegopodium podagraria
Potentilla anserina
Quercus robur
Erigeron annuus
Bidens frondosa
Alnus glutinosa
Brassica nigra
Solanum nigrum

25-6-2023
2-7-2023
5-3-2023

15-5-2023

25-6-2023

20-7-2023

23-7-2023

15-5-2023
2-7-2023

25-7-2023
2-6-2023

15-5-2023
7-7-2023
4-3-2023

26-6-2023

23-3-2023

30-6-2023

30-4-2023

25-7-2023

25-6-2023
9-6-2023

26-5-2023

21-4-2023

23-3-2023
2-6-2023

23-4-2023

23-3-2023

29-4-2023

30-6-2023

21-4-2023
2-7-2023

22-5-2023

25-6-2023
8-6-2023

19-8-2023

25-6-2023

25-6-2023

25-8-2023

25-6-2023

2-7-2023
23-3-2023
26-5-2023
30-8-2023
20-7-2023
23-7-2023

2-7-2023

2-7-2023
25-7-2023

2-6-2023
15-5-2023

7-7-2023
23-7-2023

7-8-2023

2-7-2023
22-8-2023
30-4-2023
25-7-2023
25-6-2023
30-8-2023
26-5-2023
15-5-2023
23-3-2023

2-6-2023
23-4-2023

3-9-2023
30-6-2023
30-6-2023
21-4-2023

2-7-2023
26-5-2023
25-6-2023
22-8-2023
16-9-2023
25-6-2023
25-6-2023
25-8-2023
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